
HUEVOS RANCHEROS 1650

Two eggs, corn tortillas, refried black beans,
cheddar cheese, salsa, avocado

con Chorizo 1975

AVOCADO TOAST 1200

Toasted multigrain bread, avocado mousse,
pickled onion, feta, sunny-side egg, za’atar spice

Double Order 1800

POTATO & ANDOUILLE OMELET 1750

Redskin potatoes, andouille sausage,
onions, Gruyère cheese, multigrain toast

Vegetarian 1525

POPEYE OMELET 1675

Spinach, mushrooms, onions, bacon,
cheddar cheese, multigrain toast

Vegetarian 1450

GRANOLA WAFFLE 1350

Fresh berries, butter, syrup

BAKED CROISSANT FRENCH TOAST 1600

Macerated strawberries, toasted almonds

CORNMEAL PANCAKES 1400

butter, syrup
with fresh blueberries 1700

COTTAGE CHEESE PANCAKES 1400

butter, syrup
with fresh blueberries 1700

MICHAEL’S BISCUITS & GRAVY 1100

with two eggs on top 1450

LOX & BAGEL 1950

Cold-smoked salmon, toasted bagel,
sliced tomato, red onion, capers, cream cheese

GRANOLA & YOGURT 1450

House-made granola, Greek yogurt,
fresh fruit, local honey

uptown eggs morning favorites

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT 2200

Smoked ham, two basted eggs,
toasted English muffin, hollandaise, home fries

EGGS MARYLAND 2600

3oz crab cake, basted egg, spinach,
hollandaise, home fries

STEAK BENEDICT 2600

4oz grilled beef tenderloin, bacon,
two basted eggs, toasted English muffin,

sliced tomato, hollandaise, home fries

a la carte

MICHAEL’S HOME FRIES 600
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON 650

GRILLED ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE 700

GRILLED COUNTRY SAUSAGE PATTY 650

APPLEWOOD SMOKED HAM 700

CHEDDAR JALAPEÑO GRITS 700

4OZ BEEF FILET 1500

BAGEL 600

Everything or Plain

YOGURT 500

CINNAMON ROLL COFFEE CAKE 725

FRESH FRUIT
650 CUP / 1200 BOWL

STEEL-CUT OATMEAL 800

MICHAEL’S GRANOLA 900

100% PURE MAPLE SYRUP 300

STEAK FRIES 800

THE “NUMBER TWO” 1600

Two eggs, homefries, multigrain toast,
choice of bacon, sausage patties,

or andouille sausage
with Smoked Ham 1875 with Steak 2350

CHORIZO & EGGS 1650

Two eggs, corn tortillas, refried black beans,
cheddar cheese, salsa, avocado

con Chorizo 1975



beverages café

brunch cocktails

SODAS 375

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Root Beer, Ginger Ale

JUICES 500

Orange, Grapefruit, Cranberry, Tomato, Lemonade

BREWED ICED TEA 375

BLACK & HERBAL TEAS 400

Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Green,
Mint, Chamomile, African Nectar

MILK 4 / OAT MILK 500

SAN PELLEGRINO
600 / 500ML BOTTLE

ESPRESSO
375 SINGLE / 575 DOUBLE

CAPPUCCINO 6

CAFÉ LATTÉ 700

CHAI LATTÉ 700

CAFÉ MOCHA 700

COLD BREW
700 / 8OZ CAN

UPTOWN BLEND COFFEE 395

add / substitute Oat Milk 150

BLOODY MARY 1000

Vodka | Bloody Mary Mix
Pickle | Lemon | Olive

ESPRESSO MARTINI 1300

Vodka | Espresso Liquer
Fresh Espresso

CORPSE REVIVER #2 1300

Gin | Cointreau | Cocchi Americano 
Lemon | Absinthe Rinse

INTERNATIONAL LOVER 1000

Vodka | Tiramisu Liquer 
Heavy Cream

Please alert our staff to any food allergies | A service charge of 20% may be applied to parties of six or more

lunch

SHRIMP & GRITS 1950

Sautéed jumbo shrimp, grilled andouille sausage,
cheddar jalapeño grits

SPINACH SALAD 1350

Fresh strawberries, spiced pecans,
sheep’s milk feta, raspberry vinaigrette

with Sautéed Jumbo Shrimp +1075

CAESAR SALAD 1450

Romaine lettuce, shaved parmigiano,
toasted breadcrumbs, crispy capers, garlic-anchovy dressing

with Grilled or Crispy Fried Chicken Breast +725

THE UPTOWN BURGER 1850

Certified Angus Beef, lettuce,
tomato, pickle, onion, mayonnaise,

steak fries or green salad

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH 17700

Marinated chicken breast, applewood smoked bacon, 
pickled onions, Gruyère cheese, creamy garlic sauce,

steak fries or green salad

MIMOSA
Orange

BELLINI
Peach

POINSETTIA
Cranberry

GLASS 600   HALF CARAFE 1200   FULL CARAFE 2400

sparkling wine & juice

FALAFEL BOWL 1700

Spring mix, red cabbage, hummus, farro, cucumbers,
radishes, carrots, spiced chickpeas, avocado, tahini dressing


